
From: Elizabeth Stanga <efstanga@jbhm.com>
To:"'Alan Hoops'" <ahoops@madisonthecity.com>, "'Al Underwood'" <Shadyal@aol.com>, 
"'Allison Graves - Entergy'" <AGRAVE1@entergy.com>, "'Bettye Langley'" 
<Langleyphd@jam.rr.com>, "'Beverly Power'" <bevpower@bellsouth.net>, "'Bill Renick'"
<brenick@governor.state.ms.us>, "'Charlotte McNeel'" <cwmcneel@msn.com>, "'Cindy 
Phlegar'" <cindyp@jam.rr.com>, "'Debi Jackson Green'" <djackson@metrochamber.com>, 
"'Diane Bruser'" <diane_bruser@hotmail.com>, "'Diane Phlegar'" 
<dphlegar@jam.rr.com>, "'Don & Linda King'" <kingqueenkids@msn.com>, "'Elaine 
Watson'" <Elaine.Watson@sfbcic.com>, "'Floyd Williams, Jr.'" 
<fwilliamsjr@visitjackson.com>, "'Graham family'" <jesse.graham@prodigy.net>, 
"'Helen Graham'" <grahamh@gosaints.org>, "'Jean Welsh'" <LOVEN91@aol.com>, 
"'Jennifer Rebich'" <jrebich@geiger.com>, "'Kelly Riley'" 
<kriley@governor.state.ms.us>, "'Kiley Ham'" <kiley.ham@bellsouth.com>, "'Key 
Family'" <tkjr@bayspringstel.net>, "'Laura Flannes'" <lauraflannes@yahoo.com>, 
"'Marilyn Byrd'" <MByrd@governor.state.ms.us>, "'Marilyn Morgan'" 
<mmorgan@capitolresourcesllc.com>, "'Nancy Seepe'" <nseepe@jam.rr.com>, "'Pat 
Evans'" <pevans@mc.edu>, "'Patrick Smith'" <mojowkng@jam.rr.com>, "'Ray Clutterham'"
<RClutterha@aol.com>, "'Renee Ebner home'" <rebner@jam.rr.com>, "'Reed Nelson'" 
<reedn@whiteconst.com>, "'Rickey Thigpen'" <rthigpen@visitjackson.com>, "'Tessie 
Smith'" <tsmith@msdmh.org>, "'Tommie Cardin'" <tommie.cardin@butlersnow.com>, 
"'Tyler Armstrong'" <tarmstrong@metrochamber.com>, "'Watts Family'" 
<cnwatts@telepak.net>, "'William Richardson'" <rede@bellsouth.net>
Date: 11/12/03 4:16PM
Subject: FW: 

-----Original Message-----
From: Kimberly.Hughes@cancer.org [mailto:Kimberly.Hughes@cancer.org]
Sent: Wednesday, November 12, 2003 4:00 PM
To: kimberly.hughes@cancer.org
Subject: 

In the coming days, a clean indoor air ordinance will be introduced in the
City of Jackson, Mississippi.  The ordinance will prohibit smoking in ALL
PUBLIC PLACES, including restaurants.   The word is out and there is
already an online poll at www.wjtv.com.

Please past this address into your browser and vote now!  You do not have
to be a Jackson resident to vote.

Thanks for your help!

Kimberly Hughes
Mississippi Government Relations Director
American Cancer Society
1380 Livingston Lane; Jackson, MS  39213
601.321.5510


